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1979 Index of All Measures Heard in the Senate Committee
on Government Affairs

BILL NUMBER SENATE COMMITTEE
AB.9 Government Affairs 2-12
A.B.10 Government Affairs 2-7
AB.13 Government Affairs 2-26
A.B.18 Government Affairs 2-12
A.B. 24 Government Affairs 5-2

Finance 5-9; 5-10

A.B. 36 Government Affairs 4-11; 5-2

A.B. 86 Government Affairs 2-12; 3-21

A.B. 87 Government Affairs 4-9

A.B. 89 Government Affairs 4-25

A.B.92 Government Affairs 2-12

A.B. 113 Government Affairs 4-11

A.B. 137 Government Affairs 5-18; 5-21
Finance 5-26

A.B. 145 Government Affairs 5-14

Legislative Functions 5-15; 5-22; 5-27

A.B. 147 Taxation 2-24 jt sub (exhibit)
Government Affairs 4-30; 5-2

A.B. 166 Government Affairs 2-12
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4-11;5-9

3-21

4-23

3-7

3-21

3-2

3-7

3-26

3-21



A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

343

345

347

348

358

366

374

379

385

411

426

428

467

482

496

503

523

531

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

4-16
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Finance 5-11
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Natural Resources 3-29 jt; 4-25 sub; 4-27 sub; 4-30; 5-7; 5-9

Government Affairs
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3-21; 5-2; 5-16

5-14; 5-21

3-7

4-16

5-14
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4-16
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AJ.R. 8

A.J.R. 8 of the
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AJ.R. 16
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5-25

5-16; 5-18

5-2

4-23

5-16

5-2

5-4

5-25

5-16

5-16; 5-21; 5-25

5-9; 5-10

5-9; 5-14; 5-16

3-14

2-28; 4-2

2-28

4-9

4-23
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12
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43
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53

56

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs
Finance 1-30; 2-5

Government Affairs
Finance 2-5; 2-26

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs
Finance 5-9

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

4-18

2-5

1-24

1-22

3-23

2-5;2-21

1-29

1-29

1-29

1-24

1-24

1-31

1-24

1-24

1-31

4-2; 5-10; 5-16

1-29

1-29
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Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs
Legislative Functions

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs
Finance 2-12

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

1-31

1-24

1-22 as BDR,; 2-7; 2-23; 2-26, 2-28; 3-2; 3-7; 5-7; 5-14, 5-16; 5-21

1-22 as BDR
2-1;2-22; 3-1;3-1jt

1-22 as BDR; 1-29; 2-12; 3-2; 4-4/5

1-29

2-7; 2-26; 3-7, 3-21; 4-6; 4-9; 4-18

1-31

3-26; 4-9; 4-16; 4-25; 5-21

1-31; 4-30
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2-7
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2-7

2-12

2-12

2-14
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177

191

193

197

205

229
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239
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251

253
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255

261

265

280

281

285

Transportation 2-8; 2-27 jt; 3-20

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs
Finance 3-27; 3-30

Government Affairs

3-12

2-12; 3-21

2-12

2-14

2-16

2-21

2-28; 4-2

2-21; 3-23; 4-27

2-21

3-2; 4-4/5

3-14 jt; 4-4/5; 4-12; 4-18; 4-20; 4-21; 4-26; 4-27; 5-1; 5-2

3-14 jt; 4-4/5; 4-12; 4-18; 4-20; 4-21; 4-26; 5-1; 5-16

2-28; 3-21; 4-6; 5-10

3-7; 4-23; 5-2; 5-16

3-7

3-7; 3-23; 4-9

3-12; 5-21
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Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs
Finance 3-30; 4-3

Government Affairs

Government Affairs
Finance 3-30; 4-10

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

3-12

3-12; 3-23; 5-21

3-12

3-28; 4-2; 4-6; 4-16; 4-25; 4-27

3-12

3-14

3-12

3-14

4-4 jt; 4-23; 5-2; 5-10

4-2;5-16

3-26; 4-2; 4-6

4-2; 4-6

3-28

4-2; 4-16; 5-25

3-30; 4-20
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4-9
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Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

4-9

4-11

4-11; 5-16

4-11

4-11

4-11

4-16

4-11

4-16; 4-18; 4-20

4-18; 4-25; 4-30; 5-18; 5-21

4-18

4-16

4-18

4-20; 5-16

4-23;5-21

4-20

4-23

4-23; 5-2

4-23

4-23
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552
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Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs
Judiciary 5-16

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

4-25

4-25; 4-27, 5-2; 5-4; 5-7; 5-14; 5-25

4-25

4-23

4-27;5-2

4-27

4-27

4-27

5-4

5-4; 5-7; 5-14

5-4

5-4

5-7

5-9

5-16

5-7

5-14

5-16



S.CR.5

S.C.R. 38

S.C.R. 45

S.C.R58

S.J.R. 1 of the 59th
Session

SJ.R.5

SJR. 7

SJ.R. 10

SJ.R. 14

S.J.R. 28

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

Government Affairs

2-5

4-30

5-7

5-21

4-9; 5-14; 5-16; 5-21

2-14; 4-2

2-28; 4-2

1-22 as BDR

2-21;5-16

5-21



